PROJECTION:
ANTENNA LENGTH
SEE TABLE
 15.5
.61
 8.1
.32
7

CONNECTOR RP-SMA
SMA
RP-SMA
SMA
RP-SMA
SMA
RP-SMA
SMA
RP-SMA
SMA
RP-SMA
SMA
RP-SMA
SMA
LINX PART NUMBER FREQUENCY PEAK GAIN COLOR BAND CONNECTOR ANTENNA LENGTH ±2.0mm
ANT-315-CW-HW 315 MHz 0 dBi GREEN PANTONE 348C RP-SMA 120.0 [4.72]
ANT-315-CW-HW-SMA 315 MHz 0 dBi GREEN PANTONE 348C SMA 120.0 [4.72]
ANT-418-CW-HW 418 MHz 0 dBi BLUE PANTONE 310C RP-SMA 120.0 [4.72]
ANT-418-CW-HW-SMA 418 MHz 0 dBi BLUE PANTONE 310C SMA 120.0 [4.72]
ANT-433-CW-HW 433 MHz 0 dBi RED PANTONE 032C RP-SMA 120.0 [4.72]
ANT-433-CW-HW-SMA 433 MHz 0 dBi RED PANTONE 032C SMA 120.0 [4.72]
ANT-868-CW-HW 868 MHz 0 dBi GRAY PANTONE 429C RP-SMA 135.5[5.33]
ANT-868-CW-HW-SMA 868 MHz 0 dBi GRAY PANTONE 429C SMA 135.5[5.33]
ANT-916-CW-HW 916 MHz 1.2 dBi YELLOW PANTONE 116C RP-SMA 120.0 [4.72]
ANT-916-CW-HW-SMA 916 MHz 1.2 dBi YELLOW PANTONE 116C SMA 120.0 [4.72]
ANT-1.4-CW-HW 1.40 GHz 0.7 dBi PURPLE PANTONE 527C RP-SMA 120.0 [4.72]
ANT-1.4-CW-HW-SMA 1.40 GHz 0.7 dBi PURPLE PANTONE 527C SMA 120.0 [4.72]
ANT-2.4-CW-HW 2.45 GHz 3.2 dBi  MAGENTA PANTONE 246U RP-SMA 120.0 [4.72]
ANT-2.4-CW-HW-SMA 2.45 GHz 3.2 dBi  MAGENTA PANTONE 246U SMA 120.0 [4.72]
D
C